
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

-??- 

22 

04 

-??- 

-??- 

83 

-??- 

-??- 

40 

99 

12 

47 

-??- 

00 

109 

36 

17 

-??- 

33 

449 

01 

9 

Name 

- 9091363 - 

Rooke Ben 

Gabriel Brett 

- 4056645 - 

- 446356 - 

Babot John 

- 1600550 - 

- 6784549 - 

Linder Toby 

Homes Mike 

Stacy (tmc) Nathan 

Deriann Taylor 

- 1074574 - 

White Carter J 

Gibbs Justin 

Estes Ed 

Hansen Mark 

- 5932266 - 

Stubblefield Alan 

Colwell Al 

Reger (Teen SM) Nicholas 

Jeff Pittman 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:05.703 

2:05.729 

2:06.052 

2:06.438 

2:06.896 

2:06.922 

2:07.512 

2:07.542 

2:07.660 

2:08.115 

2:08.124 

2:08.144 

2:08.457 

2:09.898 

2:09.900 

2:10.789 

2:11.087 

2:11.554 

2:13.622 

2:15.082 

Diff 

0.026 

0.349 

0.735 

1.193 

1.219 

1.809 

1.839 

1.957 

2.412 

2.421 

2.441 

2.754 

4.195 

4.197 

5.086 

5.384 

5.851 

7.919 

9.379 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

90 black - transponder 9091363 - go to driver info 

01 transponder 4056645 go to driver info 

18 transponder 6784549 go to driver info 

19 no transponder 
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Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

ECR Fall Finale 

Cyclone - SM SSM 

Cyclone Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:33:08 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 

11/1/2014 10:35 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

-??- 

22 

04 

-??- 

-??- 

83 

-??- 

-??- 

40 

99 

12 

47 

-??- 

00 

109 

36 

17 

-??- 

33 

449 

01 

9 

Name 

- 9091363 - 

Rooke Ben 

Gabriel Brett 

- 4056645 - 

- 446356 - 

Babot John 

- 1600550 - 

- 6784549 - 

Linder Toby 

Homes Mike 

Stacy (tmc) Nathan 

Deriann Taylor 

- 1074574 - 

White Carter J 

Gibbs Justin 

Estes Ed 

Hansen Mark 

- 5932266 - 

Stubblefield Alan 

Colwell Al 

Reger (Teen SM) Nicholas 

Jeff Pittman 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:05.703 

2:05.729 

2:06.052 

2:06.438 

2:06.896 

2:06.922 

2:07.512 

2:07.542 

2:07.660 

2:08.115 

2:08.124 

2:08.144 

2:08.457 

2:09.898 

2:09.900 

2:10.789 

2:11.087 

2:11.554 

2:13.622 

2:15.082 

Diff 

0.026 

0.349 

0.735 

1.193 

1.219 

1.809 

1.839 

1.957 

2.412 

2.421 

2.441 

2.754 

4.195 

4.197 

5.086 

5.384 

5.851 

7.919 

9.379 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

4  

5  

6  

7  

33 transponder 1074574 go to driver info 

71 transponder 1600550 go to driver info 

312 transponder 5932266 go to driver info 

34 transponder 446356 go to driver info 
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